Veg Balay

Spring Potato

Momo (Cheese)
Butter Cake
Doughnut

Fries

Fried Momo

Koka Noodle With Cheese
Koka Chowmein
Cheese Burger

Egg Burger

Mokthu

White sauce Pasta
Spicy Potato
Samyang 2X

Pizza (Cheese) L/M
Pizza (Mushroom) L/M

Apple
Banana
Blueberry
Kiwi

Mango
Orange
Pineapple
Strawberry
Watermelon
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110

130

130

150

150
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180

200
450/350
480/380

180
180
180
180
180
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180
180
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Espresso (D/S)
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Strawberry Latte
Caramel Latte
Vanilla Latte
Hazelnut Latte
Mocha Latte

Lemonade

lced Coke/Fanta/ Sprite
Lassi

Hot Chocolate
Matcha(HOT/COLD)

NuU.
.130/140
NuU.
NuU.
. 140/150
NuU.
NuU.
NuU.
NuU.

NuU.
NuU.
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120/60

135/140
140/150

150/160
150/160
160/170
160/170

75
80

120

130
220/230

Milk Shake

Chocolate shake

Oreo Shake
EEIERERRELG
Kiwi/Mango
Strawberry/pineapple/
watermelon/blue berry
Smoothies

Plain milk tea
Green Tea

Masala Tea
Ginger tea/honey
Lemon tea/honey
Lemon Grass Tea

NuU.
. 130
NuU.
NuU.
. 160
NuU.

NuU.

NuU.
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120

145
160

170

190

50

80

80
60/80
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Kamikazi
Mojito

Blue Margarita
Cosmopolitan
Vodka Gimlet
Gimlet
Margarita
Whiskey Sour
Zumkar Madmix
Gin & Tonic
Negroni

Rice Makolie
Banana wine
Peach Makolie

Nu. 180 Fizzer

Nu. 250 Breezer
Nu. 280 Yahla

Nu. 280 Soju
Nu.280 Zum Zin(B/S)
Nu. 280 Baileys
Nu. 295 Takin (B/S)
Nu. 300 Vintria (B/S)
Nu. 300 Raven

Nu. 300

Nu. 390

Nu.250 Lager
Nu.250 11000
Nu.250 Red Panda

Nu. 120
Nu. 130
Nu. 210
Nu. 250
Nu. 400/200
Nu. 410
Nu. 500/250
Nu. 500/250
Nu. 500

Nu.150
Nu.150
Nu.300

Egg Pouch

Wai Wai Chaat

Papad Chaat

Wai Wai Papad Chaat
Scrambled Egg
Peanut Masala
Chicken Chilli

Pork Chilli

Grain Whiskey
Special Courier
K5

Misty Peak
Red Label
Black Label
Jack Daniel’s
2020

Double Black
Hennessy

Ter
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NuU.

NuU.
NuU.
NuU.
NuU.
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NuU.
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310
410
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