

SNACKS

Veg Balay	Nu. 60
Spring Potato	Nu. 70
Momo (Cheese)	Nu. 70
Butter Cake	Nu. 75
Doughnut	Nu. 75
Fries	Nu. 80
Fried Momo	Nu. 95
Koka Noodle With Cheese	Nu. 110
Koka Chowmein	Nu. 130
Cheese Burger	Nu. 130
Egg Burger	Nu. 150
Mokthu	Nu. 150
White sauce Pasta	Nu. 155
Spicy Potato	Nu. 180
Samyang 2X	Nu. 200
Pizza (Cheese) L/M	Nu. 450/350
Pizza (Mushroom) L/M	Nu. 480/380

SLUSHES

Apple	Nu. 180
Banana	Nu. 180
Blueberry	Nu. 180
Kiwi	Nu. 180
Mango	Nu. 180
Orange	Nu. 180
Pineapple	Nu. 180
Strawberry	Nu. 180
Watermelon	Nu. 180

HOT & COLD COFFEE

Espresso (D/S)	Nu. 120/60
Americano	Nu. 130/140
Latte	Nu. 135/140
Cappuccino	Nu. 140/150
Strawberry Latte	Nu. 140/150
Caramel Latte	Nu. 150/160
Vanilla Latte	Nu. 150/160
Hazelnut Latte	Nu. 160/170
Mocha Latte	Nu. 160/170

NON COFFEE

Lemonade	Nu. 75
Iced Coke/Fanta/ Sprite	Nu. 80
Lassi	Nu. 120
Hot Chocolate	Nu. 130
Matcha(HOT/COLD)	Nu. 220/230

SHAKES

Milk Shake	Nu. 120
Chocolate shake	Nu. 130
Oreo Shake	Nu. 145
Banana Shake	Nu. 160
Kiwi/Mango	Nu. 160
Strawberry/pineapple/ watermelon/blue berry	Nu. 170
Smoothies	Nu. 190

TEA

Plain milk tea	Nu. 50
Green Tea	Nu. 80
Masala Tea	Nu. 80
Ginger tea/honey	Nu. 60/80
Lemon tea/honey	Nu. 70/85
Lemon Grass Tea	Nu. 120

EXPRESS
YOURSELF



COCKTAILS

Kamikazi
Mojito
Blue Margarita
Cosmopolitan
Vodka Gimlet
Gimlet
Margarita
Whiskey Sour
Zumkar Madmix
Gin & Tonic
Negroni

KOREAN MAKOLIE

Rice Makolie
Banana wine
Peach Makolie

Nu. 180 Fizzer
Nu. 250 Breezer
Nu. 280 Yahla
Nu. 280 Soju
Nu. 280 Zum Zin(B/S)
Nu. 280 Baileys
Nu. 295 Takin (B/S)
Nu. 300 Vintria (B/S)
Nu. 300 Raven
Nu. 300

WINE

Nu. 120
Nu. 130
Nu. 210
Nu. 250
Nu. 400/200
Nu. 410
Nu. 500/250
Nu. 500/250
Nu. 500

SNACKS

Egg Pouch Nu. 65
Wai Wai Chaat Nu. 110
Papad Chaat Nu. 130
Wai Wai Papad Chaat Nu. 150
Scrambled Egg Nu. 150
Peanut Masala Nu. 160
Chicken Chilli Nu. 230
Pork Chilli Nu. 260

BEER

Nu.250 Lager
Nu.250 11000
Nu.250 Red Panda

Nu.150
Nu.150
Nu.300

WHISKEY

Grain Whiskey Nu. 80
Special Courier Nu. 95
K5 Nu. 130
Misty Peak Nu. 150
Red Label Nu. 310
Black Label Nu. 410
Jack Daniel's Nu. 510
2020 Nu. 800
Double Black Nu. 850
Hennessy Nu. 980
Ter Nu. 1250



*EXPRESS
YOURSELF*